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REGISTJIB 011' LIcENSES ISSUBD UNDER TIlE LAND AGENTS AOT, 1921-22 -continued. 

No. of 
L1ceD88. Name of Lloooaeo. 

I, Name of Firm (If any) of 
which Licensee Is a 

Member, or Registered N ames of Partners of 
Firm. Registered Office. Date Llcenoe Conrt by which 

granted. Llcenoe granted. 

9583 
4030 

7657 
9025 
440 

9981 
7924 
9581 
2914 
8999 

435 
7040 
9721 

9824 

3556 
9865 

8973 

7041 
9267 
8167 
7870 

10153 

9505 

9774 

8179 
9775 

9825 
7242 
9487 

9206 

8979 

9856
1 10156 

9545 ' 
10221 
7042 

9776 

7043 

8967 
7044 

7925 

9465 

1186 
9367 

3769 

9777 

7926 
433 

9780 

9779 

9200 

9828 

I Company on who"" behalf 
Llcenoe Is held. 

Kent, Gordon Richard .. 
Kerslake, John Albert 

Edward 
KettIe, Clive Lawrence .. 
Kind, Edward Hope .. 
Kidd, George William .. 
Kidd, .John Percival .. 
King, FredtJrick Howard 
King, Arthur Charles .. 
Kirby, Loslie Walthen .. 
Kirkland, Talbot Arthur 

I F. H. King and Co. 

Birch 
Knight, Frederick William 
Knight, Lionel Charled .. 
Lamb, William George .. 

Lambie, William Wright 

Lane, John James .. 
Lange, William George .. 

Large, Richard Albert .. 

Lattimore, William Arthur 
Laurenson, John Bruce .. 
Lawrie, Charles Kasper .. 
Lawless, Thomas George 
Laws, Edwin Vincent .. 

SaweIl, Sidney James 
Hogg 

Laycock, Percy Laurence 

Learv, William Simons.. I 
Lees; James Henry .. 

Lees, Charles Suthers .. 
Leete, Charles Walter 
Leighton, Herbert Ernest 

Levett, Harry George .. 

Duncan, Arthur Donald 
Stuart .. 

Levy, William Percival .. 

Liffiton, Edward Francis 
Lillico, John Leslie .. 
Limbrick, William Isaac 
Lindsay, Herbert Edwin 

Little, Alfred George 

Livingstone, Henry Gillies 

Lockie, Harry Hobart •. 
Lohrey, Leslie James 

Long, Wilfred Sydney .. 

Longmore, Alfred 

Loudoun, Alexander 
Low, John .. 

Lund, Herman Marius .. 

Lundon, John Raphael .. 

Lynch, Thomas William 
Macassey, Eustace Linden 
MacCormick, Don a I d 

Francis 
MacDonald, Amy Margaret 

MacDonald, Joseph Thad· 
deus • 

Mac Leo d, Alexander 
Nicholson 

Kirkland and Co. 

Lattimore and Co. 

Lawson and Sawell 

Laycock and Faith· 
full 

Lees Bros. 

H. Ernest Leighton, 
Ltd. 

Levin and Co., Ltd. 

H. G. Livingstone 
and Co. 

H. Lockie and Co •.. 
Lohrey and Co., Ltd. 

Longmore and Co. 

Lund and Sampson 

Thomas Ridley Law­
son and Sidney 
James Hogg 
Sawell 

Herman Marius Lund 
and Lewis Harold 
Sampson 

I The Strand, Whakatant> I 
Queen St., Mastel'ton .. 

I 
Mackay~ St .• Greymout-h 
Bath St., Levin .. 

1 73 Princes St., D~medin 
i Papakura . . .. I 

I
, 7 Stretha,llftn St.. Timarn 

The St.rand, Whakata.ne 
Rata St .. Inglewood .. 

! Laing's Bd., Lower Hutt 

228 Princes St., Dunedin I 

196 Cashel St" Chri"tchureh! 
A.M.P. Buildings, Perry 

St., Masterton 
Endean's Buildings, Queen 

St., Auckland 
Eden St., Milton .. 
Argus Rouse, High St., 

Auckland 
176 Featherston St., WeI· 

Iington 
220 High St., Christchurch 
Union St., Rawera .. 
King St., Pukekohe .. 
78 Lowe St., Gisborne .. 

I, 108 Ridgway St., Wauga. 
nui 

157 Featherston St., Wei· 
Iington 

14 Fort St., Auckland .. 

391 Jackson St., Petone .. 
Customs St. East, Auck. 

land, and at Kihikihi 
85 Queen St., Auckland .. 
Akaroa .. .. 
145 Featherston St., Wei. 

Iington, and Main St., 
Lower Hutt 

Kitchener Rd., Milford, 
Takapuna 

Customhouse Quay, WeI· 
Iington, and at Blenheim, 
Bulls, Feilding, Master. 
ton, Nelson, Picton, 
Rawera, Wanganui 

West Coast Rd., Glen I 
Eden, Auckland 

21A Victoria Av., Wanganui 
Main St., Winton .. 
\Vaipawa .. .. 
170 Cashel St., Christ. 

church 
19 Hellaby's Buildings, 

Queen St., Auckland 
109 Hereford St., Christ· 

church 
Panama St., Wellington .. 
109 Cashel St., Christ­

church 
Strathallan St., Timaru, 

and Paimerston North 
T. and G. Buildings, Grey 

St., Wellington 
Hannah's Buildings, Napier 
Hamilton Rd., Pukeroro, 

Cambridge 
McLean St., Waitara .. 

3 Collingwood St., Pon· 
sonby, Auckland 

Stafford St., Timaru .. 
148 Rattray St., Dunedin 
Kingston St., Auckland .. 

Vulcan Buildings, Vulcan 
Lane, Auckland 

506 Broadway, Newmarket 

Gt. North Rd., Auckland 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/:{O 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/aO 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

Whakatane. 
Masterton. 

Greymouth. 
Levin. 
Dunedin. 
Papakura. 
Timaru. 
Wh'tkatanp. 
Inglewood. 
Lower 11 utt. 

Dunedin. 
Christchurch. 
Masterton. 

Auckland. 

Milton. 
Auckland. 

Wellington, 

Christchurch. 
Rawera. 
Pukekohe. 
Gisborne. 
Wanganui. 

Wellington. 

1/4/30 I Auckland. 

24/4/30 Petone. 
1/4/30 Auckland. 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 
1/4/30 
1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

1/4/30 

Auckland. 
Akaroa. 
Wellington. 

Auckland. 

\VellingtOl,. 

Auckland. 

·Wanganui. 
Invercargill. 
Waipawa. 
Christchurch, 

Auckland. 

Christchurch. 

Wellington. 
Christchurch. 

Timaru. 

Wellington. 

Napier. 
Cambridge. 

Waitara. 

Auckland. 

Timaru. 
Dunedin. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 


